
Installer Company Bus Phone Email Address System types

Desmond Stevens Jerry A Stevens Construction, Inc 317-408-2299 stevensventuresin@gmail.com All

Casey Owens Owens Excavating 765-993-3200 chowens1995@gmail.com 2327 S 450 E Rushville IN 46173 Gravity, Flood Dosed

Andrew Kuhn Andrew Kuhn 317-512-1236 NA 9078 S 100 W Milroy IN 46156 Gravity, Flood Dosed, ATU, ESM, Sad Line ATL & Presby

Jim Florea JT's Trenching & Excavating 765-717-1598 jimflorea@ymail.com 3170 S Shirley Rd Shirley IN 47384 Gravity, Flood dose, ATU, sewage Pump hauler, Sand Line Eljen and Infiltrator

Brett Burge Brett Burge 765-645-5196 brettburge1958@yahoo.com Rushville EMAILED  REGISTRATION FORM

Fred Zeilinga Zeilinga Excavating 765-561-2463 mfz3ex@gmail.com 10618 N Goose Rd Carthage IN 46115 Gravity, Flood Dosed, ATU, ESM, Sad Line ATL & Presby

Steve & Bob Crain Crain Excavating 765-679-5789 NA 24225 Old US 52 Laurel IN 47024 Gravity, flood dosed

Kevin Peggs Kevin Peggs 765-565-6350 kevinpeggs0@gmail.com 291 W 600 N Rushville, IN 46173 Gravity, Flood doseed, Sand line ATL & Presby 

Dustin Case Dustin Case 765-561-1325

J&L J&L 765-345-7160

Tim Dingman Dingman & Sons 765-525-5257 dirt@tds.net 679 N 775 E Shelbyville, IN 46176 Gravity, Flood dosed, Sand line ATL & Presby, sand mound

Chad Bowles Bowles Construction 765-561-1532 bowlesconstruction@frontier.com 1369 W  US Hwy 52 Rushville, IN 46173 Gravity, Flood doseed, Sand line ATL & Presby 

David Province David Province 765-524-4755

Aaron Coon R.L.Coon 765-932-2308 1295 W. US Hwy 52 Rushville IN 46173 NA

Mike Bowman M&C Excavating 317-835-4246 mike@mandcexcavating.com 6222 W 800 N Fountaintown, IN 46130 Commercial

Bruce Hill Hill and Son Excavating 317-512-5567 b.dhill58@yahoo.com 3238 E 1100 S  Flatrock IN 47234 Gravity, Flood dose and Elevated Sand Mound

Kyle Blackwell Blackwell Excavating 317-697-7389 cbkb07@yahoo.com 6426 E 600 S Morristown IN 46161 Gravity, Flood dose, ATU, sewage Pump hauler, Sand Line Infiltrator

Devin Kanouse Priority One Inc 317-392-2900 691 N 350 W Shelbyville, IN 46176 NA

Tom Spiker Tom Spiker Excavating & Concrete 317-861-6538 lindaspiker57@yahoo.com 4091 W US 52 New Palestine, IN 46163 Gravity, Flood dose, ATU, sewage Pump hauler, Sand Line Eljen and Infiltrator

PLUMBING

Luther Miller Newkirk Plumbing 765-645-5542 bill_newkirk@yahoo.com 3183 E 900 N Gravity, Flood Dosed, ATU, ESM, Sewage pump hauler

Russell Gettinger Getinger 765-265-3307 NA 3231 E co rd 300 s Connersville, IN 47331 Gravity 

Kevin Harmeyer K&K excavating septic & portable toilets 765-914-0228 kevinharmeyer0@gmail.com 1373 N Co rd 375 E Connersville 47331 Gravity, flood dosed, Sewage pump hauler, sand lines (Atl, Presby) 

Septic Designer

Ted Cooley Ted Cooley INC 812-212-2435 tedjcooley@gmail.com 26185 Pocket Rd Designer

Soil Scientist

Tom Adams Adams Environmental Corp 765-609-7810 Tfadams85@hotmail.com PO Box 3206 Anderson IN 46018

Gregory Buckingham Gregory Buckingham 765-964-3323 gbuckingham@woh.rr.com 419 N High St Union City  IN 47390

Scott Nickell Nickell Soil Consulting 800-465-2111 NA 6500 N Bacon Ridge Rd Madison IN 47250 

Jack Coulter Coulter Consulting 812-723-2846 NA 625 N 600 E Paoli IN 47454

Greg Henderson Soil Consultants 765-647-1333  NA 9099 Pipe Creek Rd Metamora IN 47030

John Robbins Jr Soil Services 812-752-7160 johnrobbins@3cbb.com 1903 S finley Firehouse rd. Scottsburg IN 47170

Curtis Turner Shearwater Soil 317-379-8173 shearwatersoil@hotmail.com po box 205 Noblesville IN 46061

Thomas Zieglar Zieglar Soil Consulting 765-474-3041 ThomasRZieglar@aol.com 42 Canyon Creek Circle Lafayette IN 47909

Dena Marshall Glaciers Edge Soil Consulting 812-591-3770 NA 1451 E Millstone Rd Westport IN 47283

William Rutherford William Rutherford 765-465-0418 NA 6759 S CR 125 W Spiceland IN 47385 

Randy Staley Staleys Soil Service 812-939-2774 NA 8034 S SR 157 Clay City IN 47841

Southern Rush County ONLY 

Allan Nickell Soil Related Services 812-866-5505 brutherford14@hotmail.com 140 N Rogers Rd Madison IN 47250 
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